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Adapters    Adapters    953953-- 944 944 -- 954 954 Series Series 

SC ADAPTERSADAPTERS

SC/SC Duplex, Beige Polymer, bronze alignment sleeve

SC/SC Duplex, Blue Polymer, ceramic alignment sleeve

SC/SC, blue polymer, bronze alignment sleeve

SC APC/SC APC, green polymer, ceramic alignment sleeve

SC/SC, blue polymer, ceramic alignment sleeve

Description

1 000MM954-122-5210FBP

1 000SM954-120-5200FBP

1 000MM954-120-5001FBP

1 000SM954-120-5109FBP

1 000SM954-120-5000FBP

Packaging
Singlemode/ 
Multimode

Part Number

LineLine Drawings Drawings (dimensions in mm)(dimensions in mm)

LineLine Drawings Drawings (dimensions in mm)(dimensions in mm)FC ADAPTERSFC ADAPTERS

1 000SMFC/FC, ‘D’ Hole, ceramic alignement sleeve944-125-6003FBP

FC/FC, Square Flange, Bronze alignment sleeve

FC/FC, Square Flange, ceramic alignment sleeve

Description

1 000MM944-120-6001FBP

1 000SM944-120-6000FBP

PackagingSinglemode /
Multimode

Part Number

Features : 
Adapters are available with either high precision zirconium ceramic or phosphor bronze 
alignment for superior insertion loss performance

How to How to order order ::

How to How to order order ::

‘’D’’ HOLE FC ADAPTER

8.2

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE

LOCK WASHER

Ø 9.1

12.7

1.6

2.0

THREAD M9 x 0.75
PANEL NUT

15

SQUARE FLANGE FC ADAPTER
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LineLine Drawings Drawings (dimensions in mm)(dimensions in mm)ST ST Adapters Adapters 

Line Line Drawings Drawings 
FC/ST FC/ST AdaptersAdapters
(dimensions in mm)(dimensions in mm)

Line Line DrawingsDrawings
FC/SC FC/SC AdaptersAdapters
(dimensions in mm)(dimensions in mm)

ST/ST, die cast, bronze alignment sleeve

ST/ST, die cast, ceramic alignment sleeve

Description

1 000MM953-122-5003FBP

1 000SM953-120-5000FBP

PackagingSinglemode /
Multimode

Part Number

Hybrid Adapters Hybrid Adapters ::

FC/ST FC/ST Adapters Adapters 

100SMSC/FC, Suare Flange, ceramic alignement sleeve954-944-5001FBP

100SMFC/ST, square flange, ceramic alignment sleeve944-953-5300FBP

100SMSC/ST, square flange, ceramic alignment sleeve954-953-5000FBP

FC/ST, square flange, bronze alignment sleeve

SC/ST, square flange, bronze alignment sleeve

Description

100MM944-953-5301FBP

100MM954-953-5001FBP

Packaging
Singlemode /

Multimode
Part Number

FC/SC FC/SC Adapters Adapters 

How to How to order order ::

How to How to order order ::

Adapters     Adapters     953953-- 944 944 -- 954 954 SeriesSeries

SC/ST SC/ST Adapters Adapters 
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